Groove Gages | Page 29Bore Gages & Setmasters | Page 29
845-454-3111 | 800-549-4243 DBL OFFSET BORE GAGING
This type of gaging is used during machining or jig grinding operations to avoid disturbing machine tool setup. It's also used to avoid obstructions in the
measurement area. Fitted storage case included.
DBL-499-OSS
 DBL-1499-OSC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
INCHES
DIAMETER "A" "B" "C"
DBL-499-OSS .5"-1" 3" 1.56"
DBL-499-OSC .5"-1" 3" 1.56"
DBL-998-OSS 1"-1.5" 5" 2.00"
DBL-998-OSC 1"-1.5" 5" 2.00"
DBL-1499-OSS 1.5"-3" 5" 2.00"
DBL-1499-OSC 1.5"-3" 5" 2.00"
 S — Steel, C — Carbide
Dorsey Products - proudly made in the USA